
00:02,0

POS. PILOTA VESPA CLUB tempo pen.
tempo 

totale
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

somma 

tempi

PUNTI 

CAMPIONATO

1 MIANI STEFANO CASTELFRANCO E 01:07,78 0 01:07,78 01:05,99 0 01:05,99 01:04,93 0 01:04,93 02:10,92 25

2 BRUNELLI ADRIANO VERONA 01:06,08 0 01:06,08 01:04,40 2 01:08,40 01:05,42 0 01:05,42 02:11,50 20

3 FANTOZZI LUCA FORLI' 01:09,59 0 01:09,59 01:06,17 0 01:06,17 01:05,45 1 01:07,85 02:14,02 16

4 FORNO CLAUDIO BIELLA 01:11,27 0 01:11,27 01:09,65 0 01:09,65 01:08,15 0 01:08,15 02:17,80 13

5 TIBURZI ANDREA MACERATA 01:18,37 5 01:28,37 01:10,93 0 01:10,93 01:10,76 1 01:12,76 02:23,69 11

6 FABBRI RENZO FORLI' 01:15,63 0 01:15,63 01:12,88 1 01:14,88 01:11,69 0 01:11,69 02:26,57 10

7 AGOSTI IVAN CHIARI 01:15,56 0 01:15,56 01:13,71 1 01:15,71 01:13,25 0 01:13,25 02:28,81 9

8 MARCHIONDO IVANO SIRMIONE 01:19,56 0 01:19,56 01:17,76 0 01:17,76 01:16,09 4 01:24,09 02:37,32 8

9 NEGRINI MARIO MILANO 01:20,31 2 01:24,31 01:17,02 1 01:19,02 01:17,28 2 01:21,28 02:40,30 7

10 CAZZADORI FRANCO VERONA 01:25,58 2 01:29,58 01:21,94 0 01:21,94 01:18,80 0 01:18,80 02:40,74 6

11 DE MUNARI ALBERTO SIRMIONE 01:28,72 0 01:28,72 59:59,59 sq 59:59,59 01:19,00 0 01:19,00 02:47,72 5

12 LEONELLI MAURO CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 01:28,27 0 01:28,00 01:25,76 0 01:25,76 01:24,50 0 01:24,50 02:50,26 4

13 CORSINI DAVIDE VALEGGIO 01:21,03 3 01:27,03 01:20,88 3 01:26,88 01:19,73 4 01:27,73 02:53,91 3

14 GENOVESE GIACOMO MILANO 01:30,64 8 01:38,64 01:27,78 0 01:27,78 01:26,18 0 01:26,18 02:53,96 2

15 PUGLIESE GIUSEPPE MILANO 01:29,32 2 01:33,32 59:59,59 sq 59:59,59 01:21,23 1 01:23,23 02:56,55 1

16 GANDINI PAOLO VALEGGIO 01:30,01 0 01:30,01 01:29,18 3 01:35,18 01:25,20 2 01:29,20 02:59,21 1

17 BELLOI PIETRO CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 59:59,59 sq 59:59,59 01:35,64 0 01:35,64 01:35,32 1 01:37,32 03:12,96 1

18 BORGOGNA STEFANIA BIELLA 02:01,86 1 02:03,86 01:52,95 0 01:52,95 01:59,79 4 02:07,79 03:56,81 1

VESPA CLUB D'ITALIA

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO 15/12/2019

CATEGORIA VESPA SMALL

1° MANCHE 2° MANCHE 3° MANCHE

CAMPIONATO INVERNALE VESPA GIMKANA 2019/20



POS. PILOTA VESPA CLUB tempo pen.
tempo 

totale
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

somma 

tempi

PUNTI 

CAMPIONATO

1 SIGNORI BENITO SIRMIONE 01:22,06 0 01:22,06 01:18,30 0 01:18,30 01:16,39 0 01:16,39 02:34,69 25

2 OLIOSI FABRIZIO SIRMIONE 01:18,68 5 01:28,68 01:17,93 0 01:17,93 01:16,80 1 01:18,80 02:36,73 20

3 RESTA OLIVIERO CASTELFRANCO E 01:22,81 1 01:24,81 01:21,88 3 01:27,88 01:20,42 1 01:22,42 02:47,23 16

4 AMBROSI ILARIA VERONA 01:26,87 0 01:26,87 01:24,10 0 01:24,10 01:23,35 0 01:23,35 02:47,45 13

5 AGOSTI EMANUELE CHIARI 01:33,18 4 01:41,18 01:26,84 0 01:26,84 01:24,01 0 01:24,01 02:50,85 11

6 LO RUSSO PAOLO SANTARCANGELO 01:28,79 1 01:30,79 01:22,92 3 01:28,92 01:19,34 2 01:23,34 02:52,26 10

7 SIGNORI GIUSEPPE SIRMIONE 02:05,96 0 02:05,96 01:53,99 0 01:53,99 02:00,08 4 02:08,08 03:59,95 9

VESPA CLUB D'ITALIA

CAMPIONATO INVERNALE VESPA GIMKANA 2019/20

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO 15/12/2019

1° MANCHE 2° MANCHE 3° MANCHE

CATEGORIA VESPA LARGE



POS. PILOTA VESPA CLUB tempo pen.
tempo 

totale
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

somma 

tempi

PUNTI 

CAMPIONATO

1 ALBERTI SAMUELE SIRMIONE 01:26,69 0 01:26,69 01:21,42 0 01:21,42 01:20,62 2 01:24,62 02:46,04 25

2 SIGNORI ALICE SIRMIONE 01:29,25 0 01:29,25 01:22,56 0 01:22,56 01:21,80 1 01:23,80 02:46,36 20

3 GENOVESE LORENZO MILANO 01:38,77 0 01:38,77 01:32,28 3 01:38,28 01:31,93 3 01:37,93 03:16,21 16

4 FAZION MATTEO VALEGGIO 01:45,46 10 02:05,46 01:46,71 8 02:02,71 01:39,38 2 01:43,38 03:46,09 13

5 SIGNORI ANDREA SIRMIONE 02:27,02 0 02:27,02 02:11,56 1 02:13,56 02:14,41 2 02:18,41 04:31,97 11

VESPA CLUB D'ITALIA

CAMPIONATO INVERNALE VESPA GIMKANA 2019/20

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO 15/12/2019

1° MANCHE 2° MANCHE 3° MANCHE

CATEGORIA UNDER 18



PUNTI

ALBERTI SAMUELE U18 25

SIGNORI ALICE U18 20

SIGNORI BENITO PX 25

MIANI STEFANO SMALL 25

RESTA OLIVER PX 16

LEONELLI MAURO SMALL 4

BRUNELLI ADRIANO SMALL 20

CAZZADORI FRANCO SMALL 6

AMBROSI ILARIA PX 13

FABBRI RENZO SMALL 10

FANTOZZI LUCA SMALL 16

NEGRINI MARIO SMALL 7

GENOVESE GIACOMO SMALL 2

GENOVESE LORENZO U18 16

FAZION MATTEO U18 13

CORSINI DAVIDE SMALL 3

GANDINI PAOLO SMALL 1

FORNO CLAUDIO SMALL 13

BORGOGNA STEFANIA SMALL 1

TIBURZI ANDREA SMALL 11

LO RUSSO PAOLO PX 10

7

8 MACERATA 11 8 11 8

9 SANTARCANGELO 10 9 10

9

6 VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO 17 6 17 10

7 BIELLA 14 7 14

11

4 FORLI 26 4 26 13

5 MILANO 25 5 25

25

16

2 CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 45 2 45 20

3 VERONA 39 3 39

1 SIRMIONE 70 1 70

VESPA CLUB D'ITALIA

CAMPIONATO INVERNALE VESPA GIMKANA 2019/20

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO 15/12/2019

CLASSIFICA CLUB

totale 

puntipos. Vespa Club Piloti cat. punti
totale 

punti

class. 

Manche

CAMPIO

NATO


